
20 11 am to 2 pm
Science North (Drop-in)

5:30 pm Family Movie

5:30 pm Family Movie

1 5

29

TD Summer Reading Club
Weekly Prize Draw

TD Summer Reading Club
Weekly Prize Draw

TD Summer Reading Club
Weekly Prize Draw

SATTUE WED THU FRI

 2023July

5

12

6

1 3

4

1 1

7

14

8

1

19

26 27

2 1

28

22

25

Closed for
Canada Day

11 am Storytime

11 am Storytime

11 am Storytime

11 am Storytime

5:30 pm Children's
Chess Club

5:30 pm Children's
Chess Club

1 - 3 pm Festival of the
Sound: Chamberkids

1 - 3 pm Festival of the
Sound: Chamberkids

18

1 - 3 pm Festival of the
Sound: Chamberkids

11 am Kids' Yoga*

11 am Magic of Christophe*

11 am Georgian Bay
Biosphere Reserve*

J U N E  3 0
TD Summer Reading

Club Registration Starts*

11 am LEGO Club

11 am LEGO Club

11 am LEGO Club
5:30 pm Family Movie

5:30 pm Family Movie

TD Summer Reading Club
Weekly Prize Draw

Summer Kids'
Programs at PSPL

29 Mary Street • 705-746-9601 • askus@pspl.ca • parrysoundlibrary.ca

11 am LEGO Club

*Program requires registration - contact us for
more information 705-746-9601 or askus@pspl.ca


Registration opens June 15th

StoryWalk® Begins



SATTUE WED THU FRI

 2023August

5:30 pm Children's
Chess Club

5:30 pm Children's
Chess Club

9

16

10

1 7

8

15

1 1

18

12

5

19

23

30

24

31

22 25 26

29

2 31 4

1 - 3 pm Festival of the
Sound: Chamberkids 11:30 am Zoo to You*

1 pm Watercolour
Paint Workshop*

11 am Watercolour
Paint Workshop*

11 am LEGO Club

11 am LEGO Club

Closed for Civic
Holiday

5:30 pm Family Movie

Summer Kids'
Programs at PSPL

29 Mary Street • 705-746-9601 • askus@pspl.ca • parrysoundlibrary.ca

11 am Storytime

11 am Storytime TD Summer Reading Club
Weekly Prize Draw

TD Summer Reading Club
Weekly Prize Draw

*Program requires registration - contact us for
more information 705-746-9601 or askus@pspl.ca


Registration opens June 15th

StoryWalk® Ends


